DURGESH MERCHANTS LTD.
Regd, Office: 146-D, Bhal Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / TWELVE Months Ended March 31,2011

Amount in Rs.

3 months ended.
31/03/2011

Corresponding 3

maonths ended inj

the previos year
31/12/2010

Year to date

dvje3faon | _31/03/2010

Year to date

figures for the

previcus year
ended

Previous
accounting year
ended 31/03/2010

income

1. Net Sales/income from Operations / Other Operating|

2. Expenditure

b. Consumption of raw materials
e Purchase of traded goods

d. Employees cost

¢. Depreciation

t. Other expenditure

i Total

Ahown separately)

3. increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress

{Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be)

115000
1.150.00

2.000.00
2.000.00

4.150.00
4.150.00

45000
149000

3,490.00
3.450.00

1 Profit from Operations before Other Income, interest &

i3.150.00%

12,000.00)

14.150.00)

(3.480.00)

(3.480.60)

l[xﬂm‘ Items {1-2)
4. Other income

TN

2,533.00

871392

£04,784.00
-

CTFTIEN

G, Interest

5., Profit before interest & Exceptional items (3+4)

147882

53300

4563 93

600, 754.00

§00,754.00

7. Profit after interest but before Exceptional items (5-6)

La78 92

533.00

456392

60079400

600.794.00

2

9. Profit (+)/ Loas |-} from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8]

147891

533.00

4.563.92

600,794.00

600,754 00

30, Tax expsnse

i 11. Net Profit {+}/Lossi-} from Ordinary Activities after tak {9

/B

147882

533100

456392

600,794.00

600,794.00

i1 Extraorainary item {net of tas expense As

]

13 Net Profit {_}/iossi-} for the pericd {12-12)

1,678.92

533.00

4.56397

500, 794 00

H00, 194 00

14, Paid-up sauity share capital
{Face Value of the Share shail be indicated)

4,960,000

4.960.000

4,860,000

4,960,000

4,960,000

shect of previous accounting year

15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance|

(43,387 35

43,352.35)

143,352.35)

|644,146.35)

(644,146.35)

16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)

: to be annualized)

to be annualized)

(3) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the
periad, for the year to date and for the previous year {not|

1b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items lor the|
period, for the yeor to date and for the previous year (not|

17. Public sharchulding
- Nurmber of shares

- Percentage of sharehalding

448,400
90.41%

448,400
S0.41%)

448,300
90.41%

448,400
90.41%

) Pledgod / Encumbercd
Number of shares

of promoter and promater group)

8 - Percentage of shares (as » % of the total share capital

of the company)

b) Non - encumbered
Number of shares

the Pr mater gro

18 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **

Percontage of shares (a3 & % of the total shareholding|

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of]

47,600
100.00%

47,600
103.00%

47,600
100-00%

a7.600
100.00%

47,600
100.00%,

of the company)

Petcentage of shares (as a % of the totai share capitall

2.59%

9.59%

9.59%

9.59%

9.59%)

Note:

and

The above results wer, by an Audit C
mecingheison 12443 Fil, '3 Oi
There were no Investor compl; known to the Company outstanding at the beginning of the guarter.

-Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary

Place : Lik Luoa,uﬂ

Dated : | 3. Fﬁdg,)cu

h taken on record by the Board of Directors in their




